Fuse disconnector
E 91N/125
产品型号 E 91N/125
产品ID 2CSM277352R1801
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 8012542771128
目录说明 Fuse disconnector
详细描述
E 90 50/125 fuse holders are appropriate to protect against overloads and short
circuits. They are designed for use with cylindrical fuses from 50 to 125 A.
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
技术参数
E 90适用于
Fuse holders适用产品系列
acc. To IEC 690 V
acc. To UL 690 V
额定电压 (Ur)
AC-20B 690 V额定工作电压
1 kV额定绝缘电压 (Ui)
50/60 Hz额定频率 (f)
at Rated Operating Conditions per Pole 9.5 W功率损耗
1保护极数
1/4E 91N/125
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/07
2P极数
Right中性端子位置
3.5...4 N·m拧紧力矩
Connecting and disconnecting under no-load conditions - occasional
actuation (AC-20B)
利用类别
PadlockableLock Type
DIN-Rail安装类型
Sealing Wire封口类型
CopperMaterial of Conductor
No提供的选项
Pozidriv 2推荐的螺丝刀
Rigid 4…35 mm�
Rigid Stranded|4…50 mm�
连接容量
22x58 mm熔断器规格
max. 90% with temp. +20 °C|50% with max. temp. +40 °C
125 A额定工作电流AC (Ie)
Material Compliance
2CSC444009D2701RoHS信息
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS状态
01/01/2014 0.00.00RoHS日期
9AKK108467A9482REACH Declaration
True - contains substances > 0.1 mass percentageREACH Information
20240429REACH Date
9AKK108468A3363Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
环境条件
Storage -5...+40 °C
Storage Operation|-25...+70 °C
周围环境温度
IP20防护等级
1 mm 2 … 13 Hz耐振动符合IEC 60068-2-6
标准
15g 18 shocks 11 ms抗机械冲击符合IEC
60068-2-27标准
See RoHS Information环境信息
尺寸
4宽度(模块化垫片数)
70 mm产品净宽
112 mm产品净高
73.26 mm产品净深
270 g产品净重
73.26 mm内深 (t2)
订货信息
box 2 piece1级包装单元
0.54 kg1级包装 总重
2/4E 91N/125
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/07
1416161E-Number (Norway)
认证及声明（文件编码）
9AKK108467A0329BV认证
9AKK108467A0344CCC认证
2CSC444009D2701符合性声明 - CE
9AKK108467A0338KRS认证
9AKK108467A0332LR认证
9AKK107992A0866RINA认证
9AKK107992A1042UL认证
BV, Korean register, CCC, EAC, UL认证机构
Installation
No document needed说明书和手册
Popular Downloads
2CSC444002B0204数据手册，技术资料
分类
EC002705 - Holder for cylindrical fuseETIM 8
EC002705 - Holder for cylindrical fuseETIM 9
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
85361090CN8
39121624UNSPSC
V11.0 : 27142121e级
4974 >> Holder for cylindrical fuseIDEA 粒度分类代码 (IGCC)
F对象分类代码
Accessories
3/4E 91N/125
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/07
低压产品及系统  → 线路保护产品  → Protection and Safety Devices  → Cylindrical Fuse Holders and Fuse Switch Disconnectors
分类
Identifier Description Type Quantity
Unit Of
Measure
2CSM257183R1801 Fuse link E 9F22 GG4 1 piece
2CSM259283R1801 Fuse link E 9F22 GG6 1 piece
2CSM258103R1801 Fuse link E 9F22 GG8 1 piece
2CSM256923R1801 Fuse link E 9F22 GG10 1 piece
2CSM259403R1801 Fuse link E 9F22 GG12 1 piece
2CSM258223R1801 Fuse link E 9F22 GG16 1 piece
2CSM257043R1801 Fuse link E 9F22 GG20 1 piece
2CSM259533R1801 Fuse link E 9F22 GG25 1 piece
2CSM258353R1801 Fuse link E 9F22 GG32 1 piece
2CSM257173R1801 Fuse link E 9F22 GG40 1 piece
2CSM259393R1801 Fuse link E 9F22 GG50 1 piece
2CSM258213R1801 Fuse link E 9F22 GG63 1 piece
2CSM257033R1801 Fuse link E 9F22 GG80 1 piece
2CSM259523R1801 Fuse link E 9F22 GG100 1 piece
2CSM258343R1801 Fuse link E 9F22 GG125 1 piece
4/4E 91N/125
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/07